A
Amp-Trap
2000® Fuses
F O R  T Y P E  2 ,  N O
DA M AG E  C I R C U I T
P R OT E C T I O N  I N  A L L
T H E  C O N F I G U R AT I O N S
YO U  N E E D .

in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm
125/400-
200/400 7-1/8 181 2-1/8 54 1/4 6.3 1-5/8 41 1-7/8 48 5-1/4 133 17/32 14 13/32 10
250/600-
400/600 8 203 2-1/2 64 3/8 9.5 2 51 2-1/8 54 6 152 11/16 18 17/32 13
Fuse Ampere
Rating
Catalog Number
600V or Less
1 Pole 3 Pole
125/400-
200/400 64031J 64033J
250/600-
400/600 6631J 6633J
Catalog Numbers Amp Rating Body Size
AJT125/400 125A
400A
AJT150/400 150A
AJT175/400 175A
AJT200/400 200A
AJT250/600 250A
600A
AJT300/600 300A
AJT350/600 350A
AJT400/600 400A
AJT REDUCER FUSES CLASS J
EP.MERSEN.COMA6
A P P L I C AT I O N S :
• Mains